GP COMMUNE DE CONTERN
Grand-prix COyAT

‘Yem Cyclo-cross international (UCI C2)

CCContern

Dimanche, Sonntag, Sunday

27.10.2013

PROVISORISCHE STARTLISTE:

ELITE / U23 GP de la Commune de Contern
Name Lizenz Team

POLNICKY Radek CZE19920317 JIRAPO-GIANT

ADEL Filip CZE19900813 KC HLINSKO

SVRCINA Karel CZE19950516 KC HLINSKO

MALIK Michal CZE19890816 KOOPERATIVA JAB

RYDVAL Jakub CZE19940605 KOOPERATIVA JAB
SICKMULLER Johannes GER19820318 STEVENS Racing Team
WAGNER Sascha GER19870625  Team ACTION Line

SEDLMAIR Roman
RADEMACHER Michael
KOENIG Marco

DEPRIE Tobias

VAN NUFFEL Tim

DE CLEYN Dave
GAUDY Patrick
VEROFT Jelto

SPRAGG James
HELMIG Christian

+ Last-Minute Einschreibungen

JUNIOREN / ANFANGER / DAMEN

GER19890604
GER19830814
GER19950701
GER19921012
BEL19810326
BEL19880802
BEL19770309
BEL19940829
GBR19870719
LUX19810517

Team ACTION Line

Team ACTION Line

Saikl's Cross Team

STEVENS Racing Team
DCM-GB Vorselaar

SCOITT Cycling

Blancs-Gilets Baracuda
Cycling Team 99 VZW Schriek
BERGAMONT Bicycles

CC Differdange

Grand-prix COMAT

Name Lizenz Team
HAMM Moritz GER19970825 Team ACTION Line
TEIRLINCK Jens BEL19960401 ARTA Building
MAYER Daniel CZE19970118 KC Hlinsko

+ Last-Minute Einschreibungen
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16f: (+352) 4961 21

http:/lwww.acccontern.lu



